
1234 Rte 31 N, Lebanon, NJ 08833     ~    (908) 735-7979     ~    sunshine_schoolhouse@yahoo.com

THEMES SKILLS IMPORTANT EVENTS
SEPTEMBER SCHOOL Mon Sept 4- SCHOOL CLOSED Tues Sept 5th First Day of School
Sep 4 – Sep 8 Picture Day 9/7
Sep 11– Sep 15 Teachers Begin Fall Initial Assessments
Sep 18-Sep 22 Back to School Night Tues Sept 19th (BB & TT) and Thurs Sept 21th (RR & SF) 6:30-7:30 PM
Sep 25-Sep 29 Parent Teacher Conference Prep

OCTOBER Families ABCD Fire prevention week 8-14th
Oct 2 – Oct 6
Oct 9– Oct 13 Mon Oct 9 Columbus Day – NO Preschool
Oct 16 – Oct 20
Oct 23– Oct 27

NOVEMBER Community Helpers EFGH Tues Oct 31 Halloween Parties
Oct 30– Nov 3 FALL - Parent Teacher Conferences
Nov 6 – Nov 10
Nov 13– Nov 17
Nov 20 – Nov 24

Wed Nov 22 Thanksgiving Feasts - During Morning Snack - PLEASE SEND LUNCH

Thu Nov 23 Thanksgiving – SCHOOL CLOSED
Fri Nov 24 Day After Thanksgiving – SCHOOL CLOSED

DECEMBER CELEBRATIONS IJKL
Nov 27 – Dec 1 Nov 30 Dec 1 & Fri Dec 1 crazy hair days
Dec 4 – Dec 8
Dec 11-Dec 15
Dec 18– Dec 22 Fri Dec 22 Holiday Parties 
Dec 25 – Dec 29 Mon Dec 25 & Mon Jan 1  – SCHOOL CLOSED

Mon Dec 25 through Mon Jan 1 Winter Recess – NO Preschool

JANUARY WEATHER/SEASONS MNOP
Jan 1– Jan 5
Jan 8 – Jan 12
Jan 15 – Jan 19 Mon Jan 15 ML King Jr. Day – NO Preschool
Jan 22 – Jan 26 Thu Jan 25 and Fri Jan 26 – Pajama Days

FEBRUARY OUR BODY QRST
Jan 29– Feb 2 Parent Teacher Conference Prep
Feb 5– Feb 9
Feb 12 – Feb 16 Wed Feb 14 Valentine's Day Parties 
Feb 19 – Feb 23 Mon Feb 19 President's Day – SCHOOL CLOSED

MARCH Animals UVWX
Feb 26– Mar 1 SPRING – Parent Teacher Conferences
Mar 4 – Mar 8
Mar 11 – Mar 15 Fri Mar 15 Wear GREEN for St Patrick's Day Party & Scavenger Hunts
Mar 18– Mar 22
Mar 25- Mar 29 Fri March 29- SCHOOL CLOSED

April 2023 OUR WORLD YZ
Apr 1 – Apr 5 Monday April 1-April 5 NO Preschool
Apr 8 – Apr 12
Apr 15– Apr 19
Apr 22 – Apr 26 Teachers Prep FINAL Progress Reports

May 2023 NATURE
April 29 – May 3
May 6 – May 10
May 13 – May 17
May 20 – May 24
May 27– May 31 Mon May 27 Memorial Day –SCHOOL CLOSED

June 2023 END OF SCHOOL YEAR
Jun 3– Jun 7
Jun 10 – Jun 14 Last Week of Preschool Last Day of Preschool Jun 14th Graduation Day JUNE 14th SKY FLYERS (rain date June 17th) 
June 17- June 21 Summer Begins Summer Begins – Extended Care & Registered Summer Students Only
Jun 24 - Jun 28

2023-24 SCHOOL CALENDAR

** All dates and times are subject to change at owner's discretion **
08/08/23


